
PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Marshall Harris West High School 65 71 136

T2 David Timmins Brighton  68 69 137

Dylan Chugg Fremont 67 70 137

T4 Cameron Webb Lone Peak 71 67 138

Connor Howe Weber 67 71 138

T6 Carson Lundell Lone Peak 70 70 140

Ryan Barber Lone Peak 76 64 140

Trey Higgins Syracuse 68 72 140

Gavin Campbell Northridge 71 69 140

10 Max Brenchley Lone Peak 68 73 141
T11 Tanner Ellison Davis 76 66 142

Jayce Frampton Viewmont 70 72 142

13 Elijah Turner Lone Peak 71 72 143

14 Bridger Norris Weber 75 69 144

T15 Logan Skalka Viewmont 69 76 145

Austin Halls Bingham High 76 69 145

T17 Shane Scott Davis 72 74 146

Braydon Swapp Weber 75 71 146

Austin Anderson Brighton  71 75 146

Dalllin Blight American Fork 73 73 146

T21 Mason Cook Davis 71 76 147

Nate Burnett Davis 73 74 147

T23 Boston Watts Viewmont 75 73 148

Chandler Thomas Syracuse 74 74 148

Bralan Spencer Syracuse 73 75 148

T26 Landon Anderson Davis 72 77 149

Braydon Ross Davis 70 79 149

Chase Roberts Viewmont 75 74 149

Victor Castro Syracuse 75 74 149
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Anthony Morton Bingham High 78 71 149

Braxton Leetham Pleasant Grove 74 75 149

T32 Jake Livingston Lone Peak 78 72 150

Andrew Davis American Fork 77 73 150

T34 Caleb Summerhays Syracuse 75 77 152

Kaleo Angilau Bingham High 77 75 152

T36 Jackson Hall Weber 77 76 153

Ian Van Leeuwen Brighton  77 76 153

Derek Emfinger Brighton  75 78 153

Aaron Fowlks Bingham High 73 80 153

T40 Brock Sivulich Bingham High 76 78 154

Chase Eggett Riverton  72 82 154

T42 Trell Morse American Fork 79 76 155

Austin Hammond Pleasant Grove 77 78 155

Jake Harris Pleasant Grove 80 75 155

Josh Burke Riverton  77 78 155

T46 Cooper Karras Weber 79 77 156

Drew Smith Viewmont 76 80 156

Emery Thomas Viewmont 79 77 156

Chipper Cheney Jordan  73 83 156

T50 Colton Schaerrer American Fork 80 77 157

Devery Stewart Fremont 76 81 157

T52 Tyler Chugg Weber 85 73 158

Braden Fairbanks American Fork 83 75 158

Tyler Harris Pleasant Grove 84 74 158

Zak Larsen Riverton  81 77 158

Davis Amis Cottonwood 78 80 158

T57 Keegan Van Leeuwen Brighton  83 77 160

Brody Childs Pleasant Grove 80 80 160

Jess Cook Pleasant Grove 77 83 160

60 Quinn Preece American Fork 78 83 161

61 McKay DowDell Alta High School 78 84 162

62 Jeff Summerhays Syracuse 84 80 164

63 Carson Wright Bingham High 84 81 165

64 Jaxon Christensen Riverton  85 83 168

65 Logan Clayson Brighton  81 89 170

66 Caden Carr Riverton  91 85 176

67 Josh Canfield Riverton  92 91 183



FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Carson Lundell Lone Peak 70 70 140 68 64

Cameron Webb Lone Peak 71 67 138 70 67

Ryan Barber Lone Peak 76 64 140 71 70

Max Brenchley Lone Peak 68 73 141 71 72

Elijah Turner Lone Peak 71 72 143 1st Place

Jake Livingston Lone Peak 78 72 150 280 273 553

Shane Scott Davis 72 74 146 70 66

Landon Anderson Davis 72 77 149 71 74

Braydon Ross Davis 70 79 149 72 74

Mason Cook Davis 71 76 147 72 76

Tanner Ellison Davis 76 66 142 2nd Place

Nate Burnett Davis 73 74 147 285 290 575

Braydon Swapp Weber 75 71 146 67 69

Connor Howe Weber 67 71 138 75 71

Tyler Chugg Weber 85 73 158 75 71

Cooper Karras Weber 79 77 156 77 73

Jackson Hall Weber 77 76 153 3rd Place

Bridger Norris Weber 75 69 144 294 284 578

Boston Watts Viewmont 75 73 148 69 72

Jayce Frampton Viewmont 70 72 142 70 73

Chase Roberts Viewmont 75 74 149 75 74

Logan Skalka Viewmont 69 76 145 75 76

Drew Smith Viewmont 76 80 156 4th Place

Emery Thomas Viewmont 79 77 156 289 295 584

Chandler Thomas Syracuse 74 74 148 68 72

Trey Higgins Syracuse 68 72 140 73 74

Bralan Spencer Syracuse 73 75 148 74 74

Caleb Summerhays Syracuse 75 77 152 75 75

Victor Castro Syracuse 75 74 149 5th Place

Jeff Summerhays Syracuse 84 80 164 290 295 585

David Timmins Brighton  68 69 137 68 69

Austin Anderson Brighton  71 75 146 71 75

Ian Van Leeuwen Brighton  77 76 153 75 76

Keegan Van Leeuwen Brighton  83 77 160 77 77

Derek Emfinger Brighton  75 78 153 6th Place

Logan Clayson Brighton  81 89 170 291 297 588

Anthony Morton Bingham High 78 71 149 73 69

Austin Halls Bingham High 76 69 145 76 71

Kaleo Angilau Bingham High 77 75 152 76 75

Aaron Fowlks Bingham High 73 80 153 77 78

Brock Sivulich Bingham High 76 78 154 7th Place

Carson Wright Bingham High 84 81 165 302 293 595

Dalllin Blight American Fork 73 73 146 73 73

Trell Morse American Fork 79 76 155 77 73

Andrew Davis American Fork 77 73 150 78 75

Colton Schaerrer American Fork 80 77 157 79 76

Braden Fairbanks American Fork 83 75 158 8th Place

Quinn Preece American Fork 78 83 161 307 297 604

Brody Childs Pleasant Grove 80 80 160 74 74

Austin Hammond Pleasant Grove 77 78 155 77 75

Braxton Leetham Pleasant Grove 74 75 149 77 75

Jess Cook Pleasant Grove 77 83 160 80 78

Tyler Harris Pleasant Grove 84 74 158 9th Place

Jake Harris Pleasant Grove 80 75 155 308 302 610
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Chase Eggett Riverton  72 82 154 72 77

Jaxon Christensen Riverton  85 83 168 77 78

Caden Carr Riverton  91 85 176 81 82

Zak Larsen Riverton  81 77 158 85 83

Josh Burke Riverton  77 78 155 10th Place

Josh Canfield Riverton  92 91 183 315 320 635

CUT LINE

Marshall Harris West High School 65 71 136 65 71

Deron Parcell West High School 80 80 80 #NUM!

Blake Odekirk West High School 82 82 82 #NUM!

Mitch Imamura West High School 100 100 96 #NUM!

Erik Steenburgh West High School 96 96

Bryan Potts West High School 103 103 323 #NUM! #NUM!

Henry Metcalf Cottonwood 85 85 78 80

Davis Amis Cottonwood 78 80 158 80 #NUM!

Alex Debry Cottonwood 80 80 81 #NUM!

Jonah Robles Cottonwood 90 90 85 #NUM!

Bud Oettli Cottonwood 81 81

Hunter Beverly Cottonwood 92 92 324 #NUM! #NUM!

Chipper Cheney Jordan  73 83 156 73 83

Zach Cheney Jordan  82 82 82 #NUM!

Alex Call Jordan  89 89 83 #NUM!

Parker Reber Jordan  89 89 87 #NUM!

Caleb Knight Jordan  83 83

Nick Christensen Jordan  87 87 325 #NUM! #NUM!

Tyler Affleck Alta High School 80 80 78 84

McKay DowDell Alta High School 78 84 162 80 #NUM!

Colton Hirrlinger Alta High School 88 88 88 #NUM!

Christopher Norton Alta High School 89 89 89 #NUM!

Preston McIllece Alta High School 93 93

Easton Egan Alta High School 93 93 335 #NUM! #NUM!

Jordan Willis Hillcrest High School 83 83 83 #NUM!

Jeremy Aguilon Hillcrest High School 83 83 83 #NUM!

Brady Freeman Hillcrest High School 89 89 85 #NUM!

Nate DeTorbal Hillcrest High School 85 85 89 #NUM!

Daniel Fang Hillcrest High School 93 93

Jacob Ulrich Hillcrest High School 98 98 340 #NUM! #NUM!

Jackson Brock Hunter High School 86 86 86 #NUM!

Hayden Brock Hunter High School 92 92 92 #NUM!

Riley McCleary Hunter High School 103 103 94 #NUM!

Brennen McKensie Hunter High School 94 94 95 #NUM!

Ethan Gold Hunter High School 102 102

Nash Masock Hunter High School 95 95 367 #NUM! #NUM!

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL

FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

Stewart Fremont 76 81 157

Dylan Chugg Fremont 67 70 137

Gavin Campbell Northridge 71 69 140
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